OPTONICH

LED Display Poster
Outdoor P3.84

Color de luz

O

Ninguna

Stamps

RoHS

O,

Especificacion técnica

Numero de catalogo 66027
Brand Optonica
IP 65

Light Color Ninguna



Temperature

Life span

Module pixels

Brightness

Pixel composition

Pixel Density

Control Mode

View Angle

Refresh Rate

Pixel Pitch

Module Size

Poster Size

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

-20°C/ +40°C

25 000 Hours

200x400 pixels

>6000 CD/m?2

SMD 3inl RGB

67600 dots/m2

1/13 Scan

140°/140°

4000Hz

3.84 mm

200x200 mm

600x1200 mm

0,400 kg

0,3226 kg

2 Years



