



### LED Display Poster Outdoor P3.84

Colore della luce



Stamps



## Specifiche tecniche

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Control Mode</b>	1/13 Scan
<b>IP</b>	65	<b>View Angle</b>	140°/140°
<b>Light Color</b>	Nessuna	<b>Refresh Rate</b>	4000Hz
<b>Temperature</b>	-20°C / +40°C	<b>Pixel Pitch</b>	3.84 mm
<b>Life span</b>	25 000 Hours	<b>Module Size</b>	200x200 mm
<b>Module pixels</b>	200x400 pixels	<b>Poster Size</b>	600x1200 mm
<b>Brightness</b>	>6000 CD/m2	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,400 kg
<b>Pixel composition</b>	SMD 3in1 RGB	<b>Net weight</b>	0,3226 kg
<b>Pixel Density</b>	67600 dots/m2	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years